90
5
3

2

4
1

7
9
11
6
8
10

26
39
92
25
29
19
20
24
30
12
32
13
31
52
16
22
28
17
33
14
21
83
15

First name
Experts
Ben
Joseph
Richard
Amory

Alex
Edwyn

Surname

Toms
Bendall
Jenkins
Falconer
Muirhead
James

Clubman/Experts

Andrew
Julian
Joseph
Vivian
Fred
Gavin

Clubman
lan

Tim
Mick
Philip
John
Martyn
Paul
Daniel
Benjamin
John
Colin
Phillip
Mark
David
Kirby
Harry
Adrian
Andrew
Julian
John
Zachary
Nicholas
Ross

Hayward
Collins
Evans-Luter
Jones
Bishop
Richards

Wakeford
Wheeler
Marshall
Martin
Roberts
Wilmore
Howells
Young
James
Wilkey
James
Gardner
Talbot
Morris
Richards
Bishop
Brown
Ridley
Randall-Coles
Jones
Ellway
Morgan
Meredith

Bike

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Modern

Route

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Club / expert
Club / expert
Club / expert
Club / expert
Club / expert
Club / expert

Clubman

AC Mono Clubman

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Pre-65

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

Age

Adult
Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult
Yth C

050
050
Adult
Adult
Yth A
040

050
050
060
060
050
060
060
Adult
Yth C
050
040
050
060
Adult
040
Yth B
Adult
060
050
060
Yth C
060
040
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Cheltenham Homeguard MCC - 10th March 2024

Open Trial - Hayes Coppice, Monmouth
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ACU Permit 202577
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Total

45 Premier

49 Runner up
52

65
90
106 Best Yth

32 Best CE
34 Runner up CE
35
63
75 Best Yth
MS

4 Best Club
16 Best AC Mono
17 Best 060
19
21
22
24 Best P65
27
27 Best Yth
28
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
37
37
41
53
55
56



18
34
36
27

40
43
35
38
46
53
51
93
45
37
48
23
44
4
47
49

50
42

72
81
74
79
64
61
57
70
76
82
73
60
78
55
59
71

Michael
Matthew
Simon
Carl

Firstname

Prytherch
Triggs
Ward
Mapes

Surname

Sportsman Plus

Grant
Jeremy
Danny
Andrew
Kevin
Steve
Tyrone
David
Martyn
Greg
lain
Adam
James
Paul
Colin
Thomas

Steven

Scarlett

Thomas
Orchard
Livingstone
Holvey
Miller
Venn
Rutherford
Johnson
Goodall
Thomas
Clarke
Wight
Storey
Ruddock
Jones
Powell

Newman

Collins

Sportsman

Ray
Stuart
Justin
Allan
Stephen
Kenneth
Michael
Stephen
John
Byron
David
Benjamin
Nigel
Dillan
Martin
Iwan

Pekala
Hill
Jones
Whittington
Wallwin
Brown
Ell
Morris
Hill
Williams
Clothier
Falconer
Doe
Jefferies
Hendy
Thomas

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Route

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

Bike

SportsPlus
Sports Plus
SportsPlus
SportsPlus
Sports Plus
SportsPlus
Sports Plus
SportsPlus
Sports Plus
Sports Plus
Sports Plus
SportsPlus
Sports Plus
SportsPlus
Sports Plus
Sports Plus

Sports Plus
Sports Plus

Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman

050
Adult
040
060

Age

040
060
060
050
060
060
Adult
060
060
050
Adult
Adult
Adult
050
060
Adult

040
Yth C

060
040
050
060
050
050
060
050
060
060
060
050
050
Yth B
050
Adult
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62
63
64
67

19 Best Sport+
22 Best 060
25
27 Best 050
31
35
40
41
41
42
45
53
57
64
74
113

MS
MS

5 Best Sports
9 Best 040
14 Best 050
16 Best 060
18
19
20
20
20
22
23
24
24
26 Best Yth
27
35



69 Daniel Moir Modern Sportsman Adukt 000221000021000 102000110221025255 37
88 Luke England Modern Sportsman Adult 000321001000000 0000O0OO0O5210323125233 37
85 Andrew Lewis Modern Sportsman Adult 0003520000000O00 0000O0OO0O51033132250H5 40
80 Kasia Pekala-Daymer Modern Sportsman Yth B 000531100000000 020000330253100525 4
66 Ellyn Welch Modern Sportsman Yth C 0005520000000O00 21 00002200333555H513 51
63 Tommy Wakeford Modern Sportsman Yth D 00025500103 0010 1010000022 255551353 56
84 Rachael Wight Modern Sportsman Adult 30133500011031S3 0010005223023555575 67
68 Arron Danson Modern Sportsman 050 0205350501033231 133001355332555131325 86
56 Richard Gwinnutt Modern Sportsman 060 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 3 5 MS
58 Jim Frost Modern Sportsman 060 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 MS
62 Jon Bliss Modern Sportsman 070 0 3 0 0 0 5 3 3 5 MS
65 David Gollicker Modern Sportsman 070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 MS
77 John Brennan Modern Sportsman 060 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 MS
89 Patrick Rogers Modern Sportsman 060 35155 31 5 MS
67 Samuel Trinder Modern Sportsman Adult NS
75 Krystian Pekala-Daymer Modern Sportsman Yth C NS
86 Daniel Lewis Modern Sportsman Adult NS
87 Simon Dyer Modern Sportsman 050 NS
54 Steven Reece Modern Sportsman 060 NS
Conducted Hard Route
43 Freddie Green Modern Hard Yth D 000 000 020 050 210 000 10 Best Hard Rt
47 Seth Stevenson Modern Hard Yth C 000 030 315 332 330 000 26
Pekala-
stiKrstian —p ment Modern - Hard Ythe 5 10 100 331 333 223 100 29
50 Dexter Jefferies Modern Hard Yth C 000 333 333 333 333 100 37
48 Eddie Tillings Modern Hard Yth D 2 32 333 333 353 332 100 45
Conducted Easier Route
42 Molly Hassall Modern Easy Yth D 330 300 333 313 00O 00O 25 Best Easy Rt
45 George Bishop Modern Easy Yth B 55 3 100 0 3 2 015 551 000 36
41 Oliver Hinckley Modern Easy Yth D 330 533 333 305 333 310 47
46 Arthur Bishop Modern Easy Yth B 535 00O 335 130 533 550 49
44 Reggie Nutman Modern Easy Yth D 333 355 333 333 333 353 57
The club would like to thank all the riders for supporting the event, the landowners, the observers and officials -
1 Sean Brammer 7 Julia Watson Clerk of Course: Nigel Davies
2 Anthony Falconer 8 Aaron Watson Conducted observer: Sam Wilson
3 Jim Delahay 9 Rebecca Brown Centre steward: Simon Welch
4 Bill Muirhead 10 Gordon Brown
5 Nigel Tustin 11 Sally James
6 John Edmonds 12 Duncan Messenger

Our next trial is 23rd June. See ACU Western Centre website for details.



